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Vocabulary
Page 24
Answers from left to right, top to bottom: 
emperor, servant
watch, pretend
confused, cheer

Page 25
Answers from left to right, top to bottom: 
foolish, ask, many
fine, store, come

Structure
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didn’t see
didn’t want
didn’t say

Comprehension
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loved
paid
wearing
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True
True
True
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Foolish people can’t see it.
The boy is right,” people said.
But the emperor knew the truth.

Summary
Page 30
2
4
3
1
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